UNICO Q1 / Q4 basic
ceiling
 Square surface mounted multi-downlight
made of aluminium; equipped with one (Q1) /
four (Q4) individually selectable or pre-speci­
fied, customised light element(s); luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate
without tools by interlock; converter integrated

220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
9
0
5151
UNICO Q1 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
9
0
5151
6.2 W 2700 K 629 lm 101 lm/W 090-1Q191C 11
3000 K 629 lm 101 lm/W 090-1Q101C 11
3500 K 655 lm 106 lm/W 090-1Q121C 11
4000 K 668 lm 108 lm/W 090-1Q111C 11
6.2 W 2700 K 647 lm 104 lm/W 090-1Q191D 11
3000 K 647 lm 104 lm/W 090-1Q101D 11
3500 K 674 lm 109 lm/W 090-1Q121D 11
4000 K 687 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q111D 11
6.2 W 2700 K 661 lm 107 lm/W 090-1Q191F 11
3000 K 661 lm 107 lm/W 090-1Q101F 11
3500 K 688 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q121F 11
4000 K 702 lm 113 lm/W 090-1Q111F 11
6.2 W 2700 K 678 lm 109 lm/W 090-1Q191G 11
3000 K 678 lm 109 lm/W 090-1Q101G 11
3500 K 707 lm 114 lm/W 090-1Q121G 11
4000 K 721 lm 116 lm/W 090-1Q111G 11
5.7 W 2700 K 278 lm 49 lm/W 090-1Q141K 001
3000 K 302 lm 53 lm/W 090-1Q151K 001
4000 K 314 lm 55 lm/W 090-1Q161K 001
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

xal.com/unico
NARROW MEDIUM ROUND 22°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 33°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 49°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 72°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 56°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
5.7 W 2700 K 282 lm 49 lm/W 090-1Q141N 001
3000 K 307 lm 54 lm/W 090-1Q151N 001
4000 K 319 lm 56 lm/W 090-1Q161N 001
5.7 W 2700 K 378 lm 66 lm/W 090-1Q141B 01
3000 K 410 lm 72 lm/W 090-1Q151B 01
4000 K 426 lm 75 lm/W 090-1Q161B 01
5.7 W 2700 K 434 lm 76 lm/W 090-1Q141C 01
3000 K 471 lm 83 lm/W 090-1Q151C 01
4000 K 490 lm 86 lm/W 090-1Q161C 01
5.7 W 2700 K 430 lm 75 lm/W 090-1Q141D 01
3000 K 467 lm 82 lm/W 090-1Q151D 01
4000 K 485 lm 85 lm/W 090-1Q161D 01
5.7 W 2700 K 371 lm 65 lm/W 090-1Q141E 01
3000 K 403 lm 71 lm/W 090-1Q151E 01
4000 K 419 lm 74 lm/W 090-1Q161E 01
5.7 W 2700 K 441 lm 77 lm/W 090-1Q141F 01
3000 K 479 lm 84 lm/W 090-1Q151F 01
4000 K 498 lm 87 lm/W 090-1Q161F 01
5.7 W 2700 K 453 lm 79 lm/W 090-1Q141G 01
3000 K 492 lm 86 lm/W 090-1Q151G 01
4000 K 512 lm 90 lm/W 090-1Q161G 01
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
90
8888
UNICO Q4 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
90
8888
15.7 W 2700 K 1750 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q49 C 11
3000 K 1750 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q40 C 11
3500 K 1830 lm 117 lm/W 090-1Q42 C 11
4000 K 1860 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q41 C 11
15.7 W 2700 K 1800 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q49 D 11
3000 K 1800 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q40 D 11
3500 K 1880 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q42 D 11
4000 K 1920 lm 122 lm/W 090-1Q41 D 11
15.7 W 2700 K 1840 lm 117 lm/W 090-1Q49 F 11
3000 K 1840 lm 117 lm/W 090-1Q40 F 11
3500 K 1920 lm 122 lm/W 090-1Q42 F 11
4000 K 1960 lm 125 lm/W 090-1Q41 F 11
15.7 W 2700 K 1890 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q49 G 11
3000 K 1890 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q40 G 11
3500 K 1970 lm 125 lm/W 090-1Q42 G 11
4000 K 2010 lm 128 lm/W 090-1Q41 G 11
19.3 W 2700 K 1100 lm 57 lm/W 090-1Q44 K 001
3000 K 1180 lm 61 lm/W 090-1Q45 K 001
4000 K 1260 lm 65 lm/W 090-1Q46 K 001
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3